

## QUOTATION

<b>HI-TECH ENGINEERING</b> No: 2/109, Nattamangalam Main Road, Maniyanur, Near Vinayagar Temple, Salem - 636010. GSTIN/UIN: 33APYPG7263A1ZU State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact : 6383745690, 9488715230 E-Mail : support@htexhaust.com	Quotation No.	Dated
	<b>HT-24-25/000780</b>	<b>15-Jun-24</b>
		Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Ref./Order No.	Other References
<b>ROSSIS BIKERS POT</b> Sri Saraswathi Electrical Work, 513, Rajaganapathy Complex , Meyyanur , Salem - 636004 GSTIN/UIN : 33AIGPR8168J1ZQ State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact : +91-8667502544, 9443273877	HT-24-25/000780	
	Dispatched through	Destination
Consignee (Ship to) <b>ROSSIS BIKERS POT</b> Sri Saraswathi Electrical Work, 513, Rajaganapathy Complex , Meyyanur , Salem - 636004 GSTIN/UIN : 33AIGPR8168J1ZQ State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact : +91-8667502544, 9443273877	Terms of Delivery	
Buyer (Bill to) <b>ROSSIS BIKERS POT</b> Sri Saraswathi Electrical Work, 513, Rajaganapathy Complex , Meyyanur , Salem - 636004 GSTIN/UIN : 33AIGPR8168J1ZQ State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact : +91-8667502544, 9443273877		

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Part No.	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	<b>R15 V4 / M GRAB RAIL - Black</b>	87141090	SB 652 - BLK	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	550.00	Nos		<b>1,100.00</b>
2	<b>DUKE 125/200 BS6 CRASH GUARD WITH METAL SLIDER BLACK MATT</b>	87141090	SB 545	<b>1.000 Nos</b>	1,800.00	Nos		<b>1,800.00</b>
3	<b>CRASH GUARD WITH 4 METAL SLIDER FOR N 160 - 250 Black matt</b>	87141090	SB 696	<b>1.000 Nos</b>	1,800.00	Nos		<b>1,800.00</b>
4	<b>NS200 Top Rack WITH BIG PLATE</b>	87141090	SB 628-W/O-S	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	1,100.00	Nos		<b>2,200.00</b>
5	<b>DUKE 390 GEN 3 CRASH GUARD</b>	87141090	SB 841	<b>1.000 Nos</b>	1,800.00	Nos		<b>1,800.00</b>
6	<b>DUKE GEN 3 RADIATOR GUARD-FULL BLACK</b>	87141090	RD 743-B	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	750.00	Nos		<b>1,500.00</b>
7	<b>R15 V4 TOP RACK WITH PLATE (BLACK MATT)</b>	87141090	SB 567	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	500.00	Nos		<b>1,000.00</b>
8	<b>Foot Rest for MT15 - BOTH SIDE</b>	87141090	FTR 708-BTH	<b>3.000 Nos</b>	400.00	Nos		<b>1,200.00</b>
9	<b>Foot Rest for Interceptor 650 &amp; Continental GT - BOTH SIDE</b>	87141090	FTR 724 -BTH	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	400.00	Nos		<b>800.00</b>
10	<b>KTM RC &amp; Duke 125,200,250, 390_Bs6_Silencer Bend Pipe</b>	87141090	SB 515	<b>3.000 Nos</b>	1,200.00	Nos		<b>3,600.00</b>
11	<b>Ns200 Stainless Steel Bend</b>	87141090	SB 501	<b>2.000 Nos</b>	700.00	Nos		<b>1,400.00</b>
								<b>18,200.00</b>
	<b>ADJUSTMENT</b>							<b>1,700.00</b>
	<b>Total</b>			<b>21.000 Nos</b>				<b>₹ 19,900.00</b>

Amount Chargeable (in words)

**INR Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only**

E. &amp; O.E

Company's Bank Details

 Bank Name : **HDFC BANK A/C**

 A/c No. : **50200067188910**

 Branch & IFS Code : **SALEM & HDFC0000178**
**for HI-TECH ENGINEERING**

Prepared by

Verified by

Authorised Signatory